

Proposed Donor Circles of Giving Level Recognition/Benefits

Legacy (\$25,000+)

- Opportunity to be recognized by special awards in donor's name
- Donor requested restrictions
- Recognized on the Foundation's Web Site
- Window/car decal "Proud Supporter of the Plymouth Education Foundation"
- Recognized in a news release

Visionary (\$10,000-\$24,999)

- Opportunity to be recognized by special awards in donor's name
- Donor may make reasonable wishes for the donation
- Recognized on the Foundation's Web Site
- Window/car decal "Proud Supporter of the Plymouth Education Foundation"
- Recognized in a news release

Innovator (\$5,000-\$9,999)

- Opportunity to be recognized by special awards in donor's name
- Donor may make reasonable wishes for the donation
- Recognized on the Foundation's Web Site
- Window/car decal "Proud Supporter of the Plymouth Education Foundation"
- Recognized in a news release

Exemplar (\$2,500-\$4,999)

- Opportunity to be recognized by special awards in donor's name
- Donor may make reasonable wishes for the donation
- Recognition in the new, outdoor Foundation's Donors' Circle of Giving Memorial located in front of PHS
- Recognized on the Foundation's Web Site
- Window/car decal "Proud Supporter of the Plymouth Education Foundation"

Scholar (\$1,000-\$2,499)

- Opportunity for donor's to select specific funds listed on Annual Donation Form
- Recognized on the Foundation's Web Site
- Window/Car Decal "Proud Supporter of the Plymouth Education Foundation"

Leader (\$500-\$999)

- Opportunity for donor's to select specific funds listed on Annual Donation Form
- Recognized on the Foundation's Web Site
- Window/Car Decal "Proud Supporter of the Plymouth Education Foundation"

Associate (\$100-\$499)

- Opportunity for donor's to select specific funds listed on Annual Donation Form
- Recognized on the Foundation's Web Site
- Window/Car Decal "Proud Supporter of the Plymouth Education Foundation"

Friend (Less than \$100)

- Opportunity for donor's to select specific funds listed on Annual Donation Form
- Recognized on the Foundation's Web Site
- Window/Car Decal "Proud Supporter of the Plymouth Education Foundation"